
From: Connie Mancari <conniemancari@yahoo.com>
To: Mattos Alcorn CIV ShariShari.Mattosalcorn@usmc-mccs.org

Saundra Gloversglover@mailbox.sc.edu 
Scott Casimiroscottcasimiro@hotmail.com 
Scott IsaacksScott.Isaacks@va.gov
Scott JailletteScott_Jaillette@LGraham.Senate.Gov 
Seth BlantonSeth_Blanton@scott.senate.gov 
Shari BakerShari.Baker@uhsinc.com
Sharon LoneSharonL@clemson.edu 
Sheldon Herringsherring@ghs.org 
Spalvera Mercerspalvera.mercer@us.army.mil 
Stacey Daystacey@scorh.net
Steve Bortonsteve.borton@va.gov 
Steven DiazSteven@hiddenwounds.org 
Sue LevkoffSLEVKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu 
Tasha Louis-Nancetlouisnance@hotmail.com 
Teresa RixTeresa.Rix@va.gov
Di Chiara, TerrylynnTDichiara@oepp.sc.gov
Thomas AlexanderThomasAlexander@scsenate.gov
Tim Taylortim@usvetcorps.org
Timothy McMurrytimothy.mcmurry@va.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tonya LobbestaelTonya.Lobbestael@va.gov

Date: 3/22/2015 8:55:47 AM
Subject: FW: Fort Jackson's Vietnam Veterans Welcome Home Celebration 5/16/15 

Attachments: Vietnam Vets Flyer.pdf

fyi

From: Carol Davis [mailto:tfmnavyvols@gmail.com]
Sent: Friday, March 20, 2015 3:19 PM 
To: Carol Davis
Subject: Fort Jackson's Vietnam Veterans Welcome Home Celebration 5/16/15

Hi Everyone,

Please see the attached flyer concerning the up coming celebration Fort Jackson will be holding to host a long 
over-due Welcome Home Celebration for all our Vietnam Veterans. There will be activities all day long at 
Hilton Field on Fort Jackson. They are wanting to honor Vietnam Veterans from all branches of service and 
would like to have their participation in the days events and program.

Ltc. Gagan is wanting contact information for Navy, Marine and Air Force Veterans as well as Army Veterans 
for the event. This is not just for Army Veterans, but All Veterans. Please contact him direct at email 
address: john.a.gagan.mil@mail.mil if you are a Vietnam Veteran and would like to attend, receive more 
information or if you know of a Vietnam Veteran you think would be interested in being honored that day.
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The day is open to all who want to come and say Thank You! It looks like a fun filled day with lots of activities 
and music for everyone. Come for the day or for specific events. You won't be disappointed!

Please pass this email along to all you think would be interested in honoring these Veterans.

Take Care and Thank You!

Carol

Carol Davis
Task Force Marshall/Navy IA Volunteers
P.O. Box 3356
West Columbia, SC 29171
(803) 739-2774 (803) 467-4482

mailto:john.a.gagan.mil@mail.mil

